PF 2 01 950 013
Cross 90° PVC-U metric
• (*) Traded items
d
[mm]
PN Code SP GP kg L
[mm]
Z
[mm]
D
[mm]
* 20 16 RV0CRI200 120 - 0.030 16 11 27.5
* 25 16 RV0CRI250 80 - 0.060 19 14 33.5
* 32 16 RV0CRI320 130 - 0.105 22 17 42.0
* 40 16 RV0CRI400 35 - 0.175 26 21 51.0
* 50 16 RV0CRI500 35 - 0.265 31 26 61.0
* 63 16 RV0CRI630 18 - 0.505 38 33 75.0
* 75 10 RV0CRI750 24 - 0.735 44 40 91.0
* 90 10 RV0CRI900 18 - 1.180 51 46 106.0
* 110 10 RV0CRI910 9 - 1.588 61 56 129.5
Datasheet